Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 208
e Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider
(SPIN)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Applicant (BEN)

Chestatee
Regional Library
System (151995)

Dawson County
School District
(127363)

Dawson County
School District
(127363)

Dawson County
School District
(127363)

Lumpkin County
School District
(127362)

State

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

FRN

1999017204

1999009717

1999009725

1999036193

1999013957

Svc Status

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Requested

SLD Explanation Amount

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

DR1:The products and
services that were
requested on your
FCC Form 471 (Dark
Fib...

DR1:The products and
services that were
requested on your
FCC Form 471 (Dark
Fib...

MR1:Data
Transmission and/or
Internet Access
Services requested in
FRN are conne...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

$14,280.00

$132,300.00

$10,290.00

$34,440.00

$25,200.00

Committed
Amount

$14,280.00

$132,300.00

$0.00

$34,440.00

$25,200.00




Service Provider

Applicant (BEN)

State

FRN

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Point Broadband
Fiber Holding, LLC
(143052336)

Sacred Wind
Communications,
Inc. (143030914)

Lumpkin County
School District
(127362)

Lumpkin County
School District
(127362)

Lumpkin County
School District
(127362)

Ne Georgia
Regional Library
(127356)

Ne Georgia
Regional Library
(127356)

Ne Georgia
Regional Library
(127356)

Gallup-Mckinley
Co School Dist
(143257)

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

GA

NM

1999013964

1999013970

1999029956

1999038277

1999067985

1999040217

1999014458

IA

IA

IA

IA

I€

MB

IA

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:The funding
request amount was
reduced from
$801.54; $392.74;
$480.34; $2,95...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not
submit any RAL
correctio...

MR1:Approved as

submitted. MR1:JUAN

DE ONATE
ELEMENATARY has
been removed fro...

Amount

$10,080.00

$10,080.00

$54,600.00

$86,016.00

$26,166.55

$3,984.00

$3,567,024.30

Amount

$10,080.00

$10,080.00

$54,600.00

$86,016.00

$26,166.55

$3,984.00

$3,567,024.30




Service Provider

Requested

Committed

(SPIN) Applicant (BEN) FRN Svc Status SLD Explanation
MR1:Approved as
Syntrio Solutions Harrold Indep submitted. MR1:The
LLC (14305434 4)’ School District TX 1999015008 IA Funded applicant did not
(140968) submit any RAL
correctio...
MR1:Approved as
Syntrio Solutions Knox City-O'Brien submitted. MR1:The
L1.C (143054344)’ Ind Sch Dist TX 1999013058 IA Funded applicant did not
(142014) submit any RAL
correctio...

Amount

$12,432.00

$14,040.00

Amount

$12,432.00

$14,040.00
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