Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 208
- Funding Year is or 2019

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Chestatee Regional Library System (151995)	GA	1999017204	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,280.00	\$14,280.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Dawson County School District (127363)	GA	1999009717	IA	Funded	DR1:The products and services that were requested on your FCC Form 471 (Dark Fib	\$132,300.00	\$132,300.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Dawson County School District (127363)	GA	1999009725	IA	Not Funded	DR1:The products and services that were requested on your FCC Form 471 (Dark Fib	\$10,290.00	\$0.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Dawson County School District (127363)	GA	1999036193	IA	Funded	MR1:Data Transmission and/or Internet Access Services requested in FRN are conne	\$34,440.00	\$34,440.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Lumpkin County School District (127362)	GA	1999013957	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$25,200.00	\$25,200.00

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Lumpkin County School District (127362)	GA	1999013964	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Lumpkin County School District (127362)	GA	1999013970	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$10,080.00	\$10,080.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Lumpkin County School District (127362)	GA	1999029956	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$54,600.00	\$54,600.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Ne Georgia Regional Library (127356)	GA	1999038277	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$86,016.00	\$86,016.00
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Ne Georgia Regional Library (127356)	GA	1999067985	IC	Funded	MR1:The funding request amount was reduced from \$801.54; \$392.74; \$480.34; \$2,95	\$26,166.55	\$26,166.55
Point Broadband Fiber Holding, LLC (143052336)	Ne Georgia Regional Library (127356)	GA	1999040217	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$3,984.00	\$3,984.00
Sacred Wind Communications, Inc. (143030914)	Gallup-Mckinley Co School Dist (143257)	NM	1999014458	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:JUAN DE ONATE ELEMENATARY has been removed fro	\$3,567,024.30	\$3,567,024.30

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Syntrio Solutions, LLC (143054344)	Harrold Indep School District (140968)	TX	1999015008	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,432.00	\$12,432.00
Syntrio Solutions, LLC (143054344)	Knox City-O'Brien Ind Sch Dist (142014)	TX	1999013058	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$14,040.00	\$14,040.00



G Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Friday, July 11th, 2025 at 08:08 AM CDT